
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 2. 

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC
1474 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-07874-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/26/2016 DF 0.38 18,500 0 0 18,500
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1
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1,000
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262,421
0

262,421
0

262,421
262,421

0

262,421

1310/2450 3/03/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOB SPARKS

MILLENIA CAPITAL IN

1310/1868 2/24/2016 WD U I 12 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N A

JACOB SPARKS

2026
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HX Base Yr

765 SW VALLEY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,103 107.5400 120.44 373,725 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2691

BAS 247 100 247 19,337

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 126,197

FGR 80 55 44 3,444

FGR 380 55 209 16,362

FST 133 55 73 5,715

FUS 832 100 832 65,134

UOP 188 20 38 2,975

UOP 240 20 48 3,758

3,712 3,103 242,921

BAS= W13 BAS= N13 W19 S13 E19$ W45 S10 UOP= W12 S20 E12
N20$S20 E26 UOP=  S6 E10 N6 E22 N4 W32 S4$ N4 E32 FGR= S4 E20
N4 W20$ FGR= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19 FST= E19 N7 W19 S7$ N7$
PTR= N40 FUS= N32 W26 S32 E26$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2109.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


